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

NEW $449,000

ESCAPE THE RENT MONSTER
Get rescued in this easy to own bungalow close to
hospital, fair grounds and library. Squeaky clean home
with large eat-in kitchen with w/o to deck and yard.
Basement has family room with gas fireplace. END RENT
NIGHTMARE. Easy financing. Call George Scott*
416-663-3333. Priced to sell at $299,900. WW-1021   

NEW $299,900

BIGGER THAN IT LOOKS!
This home must be seen! Beautiful 3+1 bedroom, 3 bath
backsplit in new Acton subdivision. Highly customized layout with
eat-in kitchen, main floor office, formal combined living and dining
room with gleaming hardwood floors, three spacious bedrooms,
and 3 bathrooms. Completely finished lower level with bedroom,
bathroom and stunning rec room. Great family sized home
finished in the most current decor! Call Jennifer* or Tony* to see.
Asking price $304,900.                                                   WW-1022

NEW $304,900

NEW PRICE

WANT A POOL?
Welcome to the perfect pool - an outdoor centerpiece to
the most exquisite home. “Fernbrook” built 4 bdrm home
with underground sprinkler system. Oak hrdwd flooring,
oak staircase to finished bsmt, complete with washroom
and bar, main floor office, 4 bathrooms, custom oak
kitchen overlooks pool area. Main floor family room with
gas FP. Wonderful family home in great neighbourhood.
Call today and ask for Glenn*. $439,900.         WW-1020

NEW POOL

EQUESTRIAN CLASSIC
• 31 Acre farm 
• Century Home with Pine Floors
• Large Bank Barn w/paddock fields
• Stone Storage Barn & large pond
• $599,900

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY ACREAGE
• Nostalgic 4 bd/rm red Brick home 
• 6 acres featuring Barn and Pond
• Located on the Oakville/Milton Border
• Near Oakville Executive Golf/ Rattlesnake Point

Golf Courses 
• 10 mins to 401/407/QEW/403

NEW PRICENEW LISTING

PRIVATE YEAR ROUND ACCESS

• Water Front Facing
South

• Winterized w/ 5 bdrm, 
3 baths

• Multi Level Walk Out
Deck

• Double Slip Boathouse
• Landscaped with 

Muskoka Rock

Own this immaculate dream cottage on sought after
Lake Rosseau! Features Include...

$1,964,000

STUNNING 1900 SQFT POWELL MODEL

...by Mattamy. Shows like a model home!
Loads of upgrades including hardwood
floors, upgraded kitchen, 2nd floor laundry,
3 large bedrooms,upgraded ensuite with
soaker tub, Gas fireplace and built-in media
niche. Fully Fenced lot on a low traffic
street. $344,900.

$344,900

JACOB VANDERBREGGEN
*Sales Rep.

905-876-5656
jacob@royallepage.ca
www.miltonhomes.ca

Continuing to provide 
professional service

for all your Real
Estate Transactions

• Hard Work
• Straight Facts    
• Proven Results
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